
RALLY DE INVERNO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
SS4: Lencois Paulista - (282.98km)

03/08/2022 - 20:08:58
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV 4  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 1

INT.2
km 2

INT.3
km 3

INT.4
km 4 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 135
RICHARD CARIDA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
RB1 RACING 

08:15 00:01:02.0
(1)

00:01:48.0
(1)

00:02:43.0
(1)

00:03:29.0
(1) 00:03:57.1

* * *



* * *

00:03:57.1





80.47

2 134
EDUARDO MARINI 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
SANO RALLY 

08:35 00:01:08.0
(2)

00:01:55.0
(2)

00:02:53.0
(2)

00:03:41.0
(2) 00:04:10.3

* * *



* * *

00:04:10.3



00:00:13.2
76.23

3 139
NATHAN MOSCARDINI 
POLARIS PRO XP ULTIMATE
COTTON RACING 

08:43 00:01:10.0
(3)

00:01:59.0
(3)

00:03:01.0
(3)

00:03:50.0
(3) 00:04:19.4

* * *



* * *

00:04:19.4



00:00:22.3
00:00:09.1

73.55


